



# Bid Tabulation

Village of Williamsburg  
 Broadway and 4th Street Sidewalk Improvements  
 September 16, 2021

Fillmore Construction LLC  
 Leesburg, Ohio

A to Z Property Maintenance, LLC  
 Troy, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	4317	\$3.00	\$12,951.00	\$2.00	\$8,634.00	\$5.50	\$23,743.50
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	31	\$90.00	\$2,790.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$75.00	\$2,325.00
5	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	62	\$90.00	\$5,580.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$105.00	\$6,510.00
6	452	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	275	\$80.00	\$22,000.00	\$135.00	\$37,125.00	\$14.00	\$3,850.00 *1
7	608	4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	5875	\$10.00	\$58,750.00	\$10.00	\$58,750.00	\$12.00	\$70,500.00
8	608	CURB RAMP	S.F.	749	\$20.00	\$14,980.00	\$18.00	\$13,482.00	\$22.00	\$16,478.00
9	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
10	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
11	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45	FT.	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
13	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE C, 706.02	FT.	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00
14	611	TYPE 2-2A CATCH BASIN	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
15	611	CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
16	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
17	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
18	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
19	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION	EACH	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
20	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$131,901.00</b>		<b>\$137,291.00</b>		<b>\$150,606.50 *2</b>

\*1 Total given was \$4,400.00

\*2 Total given was \$153,256.50